
COMM SE COR OF BLOCK 3 MASON
CITY, RUN N 415.28 FT FOR POB
CONT N 360.25 FT, E 590.73 FT

QUEST TRUST CO
FBO TERRELL C SHEEN, 17171 PARK ROW,  STE 100
HOUSTON, TX 77084

22-5S-17-09328-007

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

22517.00 1.00/

259 SE JAMES FEAGLE LN, LAKE CITY
05/20/2024 MLU

10/30/2019 RP 5.02 50,200 0 0 50,200

STANDARD
3

0
10,500
50,200
60,700
6,979
53,721

0
53,721
60,700

0

60,700

1385/2043 9/01/2015 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAGE COACH ENTERPRIS

QUEST TRUST CO FBO 

1300/2022 9/01/2015 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAGE COACH ENTERPRIS

QUEST IRA, INC FBO 
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38653 M H 360 09/25/2019

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,200


